Super HyCLEAN® Modular Belting Range
The future of Hygiene is Now
Super HyCLEAN® is a brand new concept in
the HabasitLINK® plastic modular belting range.
The Super HyCLEAN® products have been designed
for applications where the highest hygienic standards
are required, with special focus on poultry and fi sh
processing.

Traditional belt Super HyCLEAN® belt
Expiration date
Time
SHOP
50% belt sanitation
time reduction
10
Pitch Belt
Width
Material Color
mm inches
0.5”
M1250K14 355,6 14” POM+JM Natural/Blue
M1250K19 495,0 19,5” POM+JM Natural/Blue
1”
M2960K10 254,0 10” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K12 304,8 12” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K14 355,6 14” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K16 406,4 16” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K24 609,6 24” POM+JM White/Blue
6.5 (0.26”)
b0 - 120 (4.72”)
b0 belt width
Belting